Name: DM815, F13, programmering af computerspil III: fysik
Date: 2013-07-16 16:20:08

On average, how many hours a week did you spend on the course?

Respondents Percent
Less 10 hours 2 40.0%
11-15 hours 2 40.0%
16-20 hours 1 20.0%
21-25 hours 0 0.0%
More than 25 hours 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%
Name: DM815, F13, programmering af computerspil III: fysik
Date: 2013-07-16 16:20:08
Compared to other courses, this course is:

Respondents Percent
very easy 0 0.0%
easy 1 20.0%
average 3 60.0%
difficult 1 20.0%
very difficult 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%

Name: DM815, F13, programmering af computerspil III: fysik
Date: 2013-07-16 16:20:08

Compared to the workload in other courses, the workload in this course was:

Respondents Percent
Small 0 0.0%
below average 2 40.0%
average 3 60.0%
above average 0 0.0%
heavy 0 0.0%
Total 5 100.0%

Name: DM815, F13, programmering af computerspil III: fysik
Date: 2013-07-16 16:20:08

If you taken an exam at the end of the course, please indicate to what extent you
agree/disagree with the following statement:
The description of the course objective is concordant with the content of the lectures
and the actual examination requirements.

Respondents Percent
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Partly disagree 0 0.0%
Neither/nor 0 0.0%
Partly agree 0 0.0%
Definitely agree 5 100.0%



Total 5

Name: DM815, F13, programmering af computerspil III: fysik
Date: 2013-07-16 16:20:08

Generally about the course
To what extent do you agree with the statements below?

100.0%

(1=strongly disagree, 2=partly disagree, 3=neither/nor, 4=partly agree, 5=definitely

agree)

- The coherence between the course syllabus and the study curriculum is in general

good
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Generally about the course
To what extent do you agree with the statements below?

Percent
0.0%
0.0%

20.0%
20.0%
60.0%
100.0%

(1=strongly disagree, 2=partly disagree, 3=neither/nor, 4=partly agree, 5=definitely

agree)

- The planning of the course was satisfactory
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Generally about the course
To what extent do you agree with the statements below?

Percent
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

100.0%

(1=strongly disagree, 2=partly disagree, 3=neither/nor, 4=partly agree, 5=definitely

agree)

- The teaching material was useful and relevant
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Generally about the course
To what extent do you agree with the statements below?

Percent
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

20.0%
80.0%
100.0%

(1=strongly disagree, 2=partly disagree, 3=neither/nor, 4=partly agree, 5=definitely

agree)

- The information avaliable about the course beforehand reflected the real situation
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Total

Percent
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

40.0%
60.0%
100.0%
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